

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4111 OF 2009

NARAYAN SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.07.2009.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order till then.

Dasti order permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master