

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4110 OF 2009

CREDENTIAL STOCK BROCKERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4111 of 2009

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 11/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for six weeks in order to enable the
parties to file settlement terms.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER